
YAOS Rehearsal Schedule
Updated 19/02/22

Kinky Boots
Rehearsal Schedule - version 12

Sunday 20th February (Dialogue Day Only - Angels and swings not required)
2.00pm: Full Company to run all dialogue scenes - working on accents and speed of the dialogue.

Monday 21st February
7.30pm: RUN ACT TWO - twice with no books!!!
Tuesday 22nd February
7.30pm: RUN WHOLE SHOW
Wednesday 23rd February
7.30pm: clean vocals from run 22/02
Sunday 27th February
2.30pm: Run Show with stop start for Props team

Monday 28th February - CAST ONLY / NO PRODUCTION
7.30pm: Clean notes / Run
Wednesday 2nd March COSTUME COLLECTION - no dressers needed
6PM Carl 1 hour
7pm Angels X 7 1.5 hour
8pm Cast with costumes provided
8:30 Ensemble just having boots

Thursday 3rd March
7.30pm: RUN SHOW

Sunday 6th March
10.30am: SITZPROBE

TECH REHEARSAL
Monday 7th March

DRESS REHEARSAL
Tuesday 8th March

DRESS REHEARSAL
Wednesday 9th March

OPENING NIGHT

Blue type = Jeremy in attendance


